Fixed Frame Projector Screen  EN-Type  Dimensions Table
(Unit : inch)
(Unit : mm)
The listed measurements are for general reference only.   Note: Data Error ± 1”
Model Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect

(A1)
Screen
Height
(B)
View
Height
(B1)
Bezel trim
width
(C)
Screen
thickness
(D)
 Support
bar length
AK-FF100WH2 100"
16:9 CineWhite®
UHD-B
91.7 87.0 53.5 48.8 2.4 1.6 53.4
AK-FF110WH2 110" 100.6 95.9 58.7 53.9 2.4 1.6 58.5
AK-FF120WH2 120" 109.4 104.7 63.4 58.7 2.4 1.6 63.2
AK-FF135WH2 135" 122.4 117.7 70.9 66.1 2.4 1.6 70.7
AK-FF150WH2 150" 135.4 130.7 78.3 73.6 2.4 1.6 78.2
Model Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect